STARBREAKER MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS & RCBOs
14
MINIATURE RCBO (TYPE A, 6kA)
                                                                                                B Curve
Rating            RCD Rating                 Poles          Modules          List No
6A                     30mA                        2                  1               61/BM0630
10A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM1030
16A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM1630
20A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM2030
25A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM2530
32A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM3230
40A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/BM4030
                          RCD                                                               C Curve
Rating                Rating                     Poles          Modules          List No
6A                     30mA                        2                  1                61/CM0630
10A                   30mA                        2                  1                61/CM1030
16A                   30mA                        2                  1                61/CM1630
20A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/CM2030
25A                   30mA                        2                  1               -
32A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/CM3230
40A                   30mA                        2                  1               61/CM4030
Type A RCD - Pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
Switched neutral as standard.
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6kA)
                                                                                                  B Curve
Rating              Poles               Modules                                        List No
6A                      1                       1                                              61/B06
10A                    1                       1                                              61/B10
16A                    1                       1                                              61/B16
20A                    1                       1                                              61/B20
32A                    1                       1                                              61/B32
40A                    1                       1                                              61/B40
50A                    1                       1                                              61/B50
                                                                                                  C Curve
Rating              Poles               Modules                                        List No
6A                      1                       1                                              61/C06
10A                    1                       1                                              61/C10
16A                    1                       1                                              61/C16
20A                    1                       1                                              61/C20
32A                    1                       1                                              61/C32
40A                    1                       1                                              61/C40
50A                    1                       1                                              61/C50